Grupo de Recrutamento: 350 - Espanhol
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Rui Juliao Coelho Ramiro

Isabel Marques Ferreira Capela
Jodo Carlos B C Sa

Catarina Isabel Gongalves Lages
Rui Miguel Bras Passarinho

Celina Isabel Soares Beirao

Elisa Andreia Moreira de Carvalho
Catia Madalena Madeira Leitao
Anabela Valente Muge

Ligia Elena de Araujo Correia Candeias
Cristina Alexandra Esparteiro Ruivo
Vera Lucia Efigénia Cabrita Cardoso
Elisabete Maria Gongalves

Regina Maria Bosa Cacador

Cristina Isabel da Conceicao Pereira
Cristina Maria Afonso Cavaco Madeira
Tania Manuela da Silva Videira

Olinda Maria dos Santos Monteiro
Tania Francisco de Oliveira

Sofia Mestre Mendes

Vera Ménica Ferreira de Oliveira

Sofia Alexandra Figueira Branco de Anes
Silvia Cristina Sampaio Oliveira Cariano
Ménica Cristina Granjinho Ribeiro
Angelina da Conceigao Carvalho Bicho
Carlos Simon Alonso Diez

Maria Bernardete Grilo Queiroga

Patricia Rico Samarro

Liliana Cristina Lopes Matos

Cétia Branca Francisco Oliveira

Marisa Susana Ferreira da Silva

Ana Luisa Venancio Candeias

Maria da Conceicao Lima Sampaio Coutinho

Renata Maria Martins Machado
Manuela da Assuncao Dias Monteiro
Bruno Gomes de Oliveira

Sénia Irina da Cunha Vaz

Maria José Bastos Correia Diaz

Catia Magali Almeida Macedo

Amadeu Pedro Coelho Fernandes

Apolinaria Maria da Silva Costa

Teresa Alexandra de Lacerda Ramalho Matos e
Ercilia Maria Sousa Ramos

Barbara Carolina Coelho Basto

Eduardo Rivas Laporta

Maria da Encarnacéo rodrigues da Silva
Claudia Rafaela Neto de Azevedo Antunes
Filipa Aradjo Gongalves Pereira

Angela Manuela Pereira Cecilio Cipriano
Ana Paula de Sousa Abreu
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5168026672
6432790115

2313484661
6148772175
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5437245556

6266988984
3687527107
4642267956
8349093587
2327838487
5738541103
5298229549
7062714704
6037980632
2571544209
7774500278
9326176932
2998826709
8223656035

1736477609
8686515754

7201588362
7539742232
8693249371
5749487857
1414080832
9857176399
8176112984
4383498795
9403798777
7728478524
4555471334
9200500102
6703886903
6791094648
2229472720
1256523763
7086316814
9172894903
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6763637683
1985167417
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8997870149
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Carla Sofia Pereira Rosario
Maria Mafalda Sanches de Azevedo Mendes

Antonio Pedro Pereira Cecilio Cipriano

Sara Marisa Carvalho Ruano

Carla Marisa Calixto Ramos

Rossana Carina Teixeira Morgado da Rocha
Miguel José Sousa Pinheiro

Alexandra Reis Martins de Vaz Gongalves

Marilia Isabel Carvalho Poeiras

Rute Joana Mendes Magalhaes

Vera Lucia Rodrigues Galhardo Santos
Vitor Bruno Ribeiro Dourado

José Henrigue Caseiro Xavier

Cecilia Madalena Alves de Freitas
Marta Isabel Pereira Alves

Vanessa Cristina Cardoso

Ménica Alexandra Pereira Teixeira de Melo
Liliana Ferreira Gomes

Patricia Carla Fernandes Caravela
Rosa Maria Fidalgo de Sousa Antunes
Catia Alexandra Vieira Monteiro
Renato Miguel Fernandes Araujo

Pedro Flavio Pereira Borges Sol
Maria Luisa Gongalves da Cal

Nina Carla de Oliveira Torres

Soénia Cristina Madeira dos Santos
Sérgio Simao Couto

Tania Cristina Fidalgo Santos

Rosa Maria Enguica Vargas

Carla Elisa Bergano Gomes Pica
Soénia Mafalda Gongalves Bernardo
Helena Maria da Silva Ribeiro Sampaio
Maria Elisabete Fernandes da Cunha
Ana Mbénica da Assuncao Soares Mendonca
lolanda Augusta Fernandes Lacerda
Diana Aurora Silva Vieira

Claudia Saude Marques

Ana Isabel Correia Araljo

Olga Maria Alves Amaro

Nuria Cristina Madeira Guerreiro

Ana Rita Boto Galvao

Andreia Patricia Ferreira Santos Ramos
Maria Isabel Sampaio de Castro

Ana Maria Carvalho Pedras

Ana Rita Patricio Fazendeiro

Violeta da Graca e Almeida

Vanda Eduarda Nunes dos Santos
Ana Catarina Melo de Almeida

Joao Herlander Antunes da Cunha
Cristina Maria Peleja Martins

Paulo André Galego Mantas

Marisa Alexandra da Mata Torradas
José Fernando Balanca Gaspar
Raquel Ramalho Correia

Isabel Alexandra Nogueira Freitas
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13,000
13,000
12,907
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12,873
12,825
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12,364
12,229
12,101
11,182
10,700

9237209282
1970912162
5711420844
8584812024
4166805576
2338339347
4389110144
6787994532
6626175629
2564243770
8931693400
1529468264
7074424692
4833791544
4887088191
5833834996

Maria de Fatima Miranda Buchas
Carla Patricia Moreira Aguiar

Alice Linda da Costa Reis

Bruno José Franco da Silva

Maria Jodo Gongalves Cardoso
Nelson Duarte Felix dos Santos
Alexandra Carina Fernandes Vaz Nogueira
Susana Virginia Boido Bastos

Jorge Miguel Nunes dos Santos

Luis Nuno Rosmaninho Neto

Maria Elisa Horta Rodrigues

Adrien Sanchez Leite

Xénia Salvador dos Santos

Maria Joao Estevens Calisto Madeira
Vitor Hugo Segurado Dias

Margarida do Rosario Monteiro Pereira



